Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519308EN   page 1
April 17, 2024 4:56 PM
Top Product Features
• Architectural quality design with Class R round (R) and flat (Z) lens variations
• Standard and High Performance lumen packages up to 143 lumens per watt
• Three CCT options: 3000K, 3500K and 4000K at 80+ or 90+ CRI

PS519308EN   page 2
April 17, 2024 4:56 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RX-WO-50H835-UNV-24-T1-STD-SWPD1
Domestic Preferences Series Shielding Lumen Package CRI / Color Temperature Input Voltage
Domestic Preferences Series Shielding Lumen Package (2x4 Nominal Values) CRI / Color Temperature Input Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
RX=Class RX LED
Recessed, Round Lens
ZX=Class ZX LED
Recessed, Flat Lens
WO=Opal
Smooth Lens
High Performance
30H=3000 Lumen, 22W
35H=3500 Lumen, 26W
40H=4000 Lumen, 29W
45H=4500 Lumen, 34W
50H=5000 Lumen, 36W
55H=5500 Lumen, 41W
60H=6000 Lumen, 42W
65H=6500 Lumen, 46W
70H=7000 Lumen, 50W
75H=7500 Lumen, 53W
Standard
30L=3000 Lumen, 22W
35L=3500 Lumen, 27W
40L=4000 Lumen, 31W
45L=4500 Lumen, 35W
50L=5000 Lumen, 39W
55L=5500 Lumen, 43W
60L=6000 Lumen, 44W
65L=6500 Lumen, 49W
70L=7000 Lumen, 51W
75L=7500 Lumen, 55W
830=80CRI, 3000K
835=80CRI, 3500K
840=80CRI, 4000K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
83050=80CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning
93050=90CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning
82765=80CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning
92765=90CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning
B35=BioUp Static 3500K
B40=BioUp Static 4000K
B50=BioUp Static 5000K
B2750=BioUp White Tuning 2700K-5000K
UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347= 347V
48V=48V Low-voltage (Class 2)
Notes